
CERTAIN OPERATION OF GENERALIZED
PETERSEN GRAPHS HAVING LOCATING-

CHROMATIC NUMBER FIVE
By Kurnia Muludi

WORD COUNT 3732 TIME SUBMITTED 14-NOV-2021 08:41PM

PAPER ID 78821047



24

25

27

28

37



1

1

3

6

6

8

8

10

11

11

12

15

21

23

23

29

36



1

3

4

14

15

26

31

32

35



3

4

7

7

14

22

22

30



20









17

17

18

33



2

2

2

2

4

9





16

34



2

5

13

13

18 19

19



5

5

9

16





16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

CERTAIN OPERATION OF GENERALIZED PETERSEN GRAPHS
HAVING LOCATING-CHROMATIC NUMBER FIVE
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

connection.ebscohost.com
Internet

edocs.tib.eu
Internet

sinta3.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet

www.aporc.org
Internet

dx.doi.org
Internet

Zhendong Shao, Igor Averbakh, Roberto Solis-Oba. "
-Labeling of Kneser graphs and coloring squares of
Kneser graphs ", Discrete Applied Mathematics, 2017
Crossref

Salman, Muhammad, Muhammad Anwar Chaudhry,
and Imran Javaid. "On The Locatic Number of
Graphs", International Journal of Computer Mathematics, 2012.
Crossref

docplayer.info
Internet

48 words — 1%

41 words — 1%

29 words — 1%

27 words — 1%

23 words — 1%

21 words — 1%

20 words — 1%

19 words — 1%



9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

www.combinatorics.ir
Internet

Antoine Lobstein, Olivier Hudry, Irène Charon.
"Chapter 8 Locating-Domination and
Identification", Springer Science and Business Media LLC, 2020
Crossref

Shilpa Ghogare, Manisha Acharya. "Some
Covered Graphs", JOURNAL OF SCIENTIFIC
RESEARCH, 2021
Crossref

ijpsat.ijsht-journals.org
Internet

Albert C. J. Luo, Yu Guo. "Vibro-Impact Dynamics",
Wiley, 2013
Crossref

Juan Liu, Xindong Zhang. "The exact domination
number of generalized Petersen graphs
$$P(n,k)$$ P ( n , k ) with $$n=2k$$ n = 2 k and $$n=2k+2^{*}$$
n = 2 k + 2 ", Computational and Applied Mathematics, 2013
Crossref

upcommons.upc.edu
Internet

uwspace.uwaterloo.ca
Internet

B. Monson, Egon Schulte. "Locally toroidal
polytopes and modular linear groups", Discrete
Mathematics, 2010
Crossref

18 words — 1%

17 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Carlos Castro, Enrique Zuazua. "Low Frequency
Asymptotic Analysis of a String with Rapidly
Oscillating Density", SIAM Journal on Applied Mathematics,
2000
Crossref

Mathematics and Its Applications, 1993.
Crossref

www.emis.de
Internet

www.ijagt.com
Internet

Florent Foucaud, Iiro Honkala, Tero Laihonen,
Aline Parreau, Guillem Perarnau. "Locally
identifying colourings for graphs with given maximum degree",
Discrete Mathematics, 2012
Crossref

Varaporn Saenpholphat, Ping Zhang. "Conditional
resolvability in graphs: a survey", International
Journal of Mathematics and Mathematical Sciences, 2004
Crossref

www.scilit.net
Internet

Rudy Situmeang, Posman Manurung, Septhian
Try Sulistiyo, Sutopo Hadi, Wasinton Simanjuntak,
Simon Sembiring. "Sol-Gel Method for Preparation of Nanosize
NiFe2-xCoxO4 Using Egg White", Asian Journal of Chemistry,
2015
Crossref

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Sun-Yuan Hsieh. "Strongly Diagnosable Product
Networks Under the Comparison Diagnosis
Model", IEEE Transactions on Computers, 6/2008
Crossref

ojs.stmikpringsewu.ac.id
Internet

export.arxiv.org
Internet

media.neliti.com
Internet

Budney, R.. "An operad for splicing", Journal of
Topology, 2012.
Crossref

Martin Baĉa. "On (a, b)-consecutive petersen
graphs", Acta Mathematicae Applicatae Sinica,
07/1998
Crossref

prr.hec.gov.pk
Internet

Lin, . "Optimal 1-Fault-Tolerant Hamiltonian
Graphs", Graph Theory and Interconnection
Networks, 2008.
Crossref

Palestini, Arsen, and Ilaria Poggio. "On Cooperative
Games Affected by Negative Externality", Journal
of Interdisciplinary Mathematics, 2015.
Crossref

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

7 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%



35

36

37

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

Stueckle, S.. "Generalized petersen graphs which
are cycle permutation graphs", Journal of
Combinatorial Theory, Series B, 198410
Crossref

Vivekanandan M., Srinivasan R.. "Locating
chromatic number of direct product of some
graphs", Malaya Journal of Matematik, 2020
Crossref

Yukio Kobayashi. "INCIDENT POSITION OF
REFRACTED LIGHT BEAM FOR REACHING A TARGET
POINT", Far East Journal of Mathematical Education, 2021
Crossref

6 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%


